Sorenson Lighted Controls, Inc.
100 Shield St. West Hartford, CT 06110
TEL:  (860) 527-3092   1-800-275-7089
FAX:   (860) 527-6047   1-800-275-7092
website: www.solico.com
ORDER TERMS & CONDITIONS
Minimum OEM Order Value: $500.00
Minimum Distributor Order Value: $250.00

 Chrome 2
 Black 3
 Voltage Type Code
 2 LED 10
 6 LED 11
 14 LED 12
 28 LED 13
 1251 LED 15
 6 INCAND 32
 14 INCAND 35
 28 INCAND 39
 125 NEON 50
 250 NEON 52
  Special XX
 XX XX - X - X X - XXX X 0
Series Lamp BaseTermination Bezel Lens
Blue / White LEDs
24 SERIES
wire leads
wire leads
tab terminals
Sorenson Lighted Controls, Inc.   1-800-275-7089    (860) 527-3092
3
SPECIFICATIONS
 Body Material:                Polycarbonate
 Lens Material:                 Polycarbonate
 Wire Gauge:                   18 ga.
 Wire Strip:                      1/2"
 Panel Thickness:      0.025" to 0.060"
					Certifications:																		See	Page	1
•	 Snap	fits	into	0.312"	panel	hole
•	 Body and lens are one piece design
• LED, incandescent and neon illumination
1.  Specify LED Color if applicable
2.		Components	provided	in	leads	when	Series	23	is	specified
 with lamp codes 11 through 13
3.  Available with LED (2V) and incandescent lamps only,
     contact factory for additional information.
4. Available with Wire Leads only.
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS (see Pricing Adders)
 Terminals attached to wire leads
 High temperature wire leads
 Additional voltages are available
 Green / Blue Neon Lamps
 Blue / White LEDs
6.00
.50
.95
22,  23
.50
1.55
1.55
2.34
6.00SERIES 22
SERIES 23
.40
.19
.38
.25
.38
.09
 Color Code
 N/A 0
 Color Code
 Red 1

 Finish Code
 N/A 0
 Voltage Type Code
 6 INCAND 32
 14 INCAND 35
 28 INCAND 39
 125 NEON 50
 250 NEON 52
  Special XX
 XX XX - X - X X - XXX X 0
Series Lamp BaseTermination Bezel Lens
1. If Ordered without lens, lens style must still be
				specified,	Pattern	and	color	are	"0".
2. Nominal range. Alternate lenses (style 26) are available
				to	fit	thicker	panels.	Please	consult	factory.
3. Not Available on Series 11
4. Not Available on Series 10
11 Series 10 Series
.50
.81
6.00
.50
.50
60 Series
.87
.48
.35
.78
1.06
REF.
.30
.54
.61
Lens 51Lens 26Lens 493
0.20 DIA. .10
.76
.36
.38 DIA.
wire leads
wire leads or tab terminals
tab terminals
Sorenson Lighted Controls, Inc.   1-800-275-7089    (860) 527-3092
19
• Series 43  T-1 size LED
•	 Series 44 & 45  T-13/4 size LED
•	 Press	fit
43, 44, 45
1. For voltages greater than 2V the appropriate external
 resistor will be provided in the lead.
2. Subject to availability.
3.  Not available on Series 43.
4.  Water clear blue only
6.00
.50
.80
 .20
 .31
SPECIFICATIONS
 Body Material:    Nylon
 Wire Gauge:       43 series 26 ga.
                            44 & 45 series 24 ga.
 Wire Strip:          1/2"
	 Certifications:					See	Page	1
43 Series Mounting hole 0.173" dia
44 & 45 Series Mounting hole 0.250" dia
 Color Plain
 Red 1

 Finish Code
 N/A 0
 Voltage Type Code
 2 LED 10
 6 LED1 11
 14 LED1 12
 28 LED1 13
 125 LED1,2 15
 250 LED1,2 16
  Special XX
 XX XX - X - X X - XXX X 0
Series Lamp BaseTermination Bezel Lens
44
45
44
45
43
43
Sorenson Lighted Controls, Inc.   1-800-275-7089    (860) 527-3092
• T-1  or T-1 3 /4  LED
• Threaded body - secured with lock washer & nut
•	 Black	or	chrome	finish
SPECIFICATIONS
 Body Material: Brass (Plated)
 Wire Gauge: 26 ga bonded
46, 47
Series 46 T-1 Series 47 T-13/4
 Series 46 T-1 size mounting hole .24"
 Series 47 T-1 3 /4  size mounting hole .31"
Series 47
T-13/4
 Series 46
T-1
20
 Color Plain
 Red 1
 Amber 2
 Green 4
 Blue  53
 White 6
 Yellow 8
 Color Code
 Dome 7
 Recess 8
46
47
 Style2 Code
Diffused 010
Color Clear 030
Water Clear 050
 Style Code
 6" Wire 1
 Special X
 Finish Code
 Chrome 2
 Black 3
 Voltage Type Code
 2 LED 10
 6 LED1 11
 14 LED1 12
  Special XX
 XX XX - X - X X - XXX X 0
Series Lamp BaseTermination Bezel Lens
1.  Voltages greater than 2V require components in
     lead wire(s)
2.  Subject to availability
3.  Water clear blue only
Sorenson Lighted Controls, Inc.   1-800-275-7089    (860) 527-3092
NEW 68 Series
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS (see Pricing Adders)
 Potted lamp